
 

 
BRACKNELL FOREST COUNCIL HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARE CHART effective 01 August 2021 

FARES FOR DISTANCE AND TIME 

All distance and time charges include uncompleted parts thereof 

Tariff 1 Tariff 2 Tariff 3 Extra Charges 
Rate for the first mile: £4.50 Rate for the first mile: £6.75 Rate for the first mile: £9.00  
Rate for each mile thereafter: 
£2.00 

Rate for each mile thereafter: £3.00 Rate for each mile thereafter: £4.50  

Hiring when journey 
commences between 07:00 and 
23:00 Monday to Sunday 

Hiring when journey commences 
between 23:00 and 07:00 Monday to 
Sunday and 
on Bank and Public Holidays and 
on Christmas Eve and New Year’s 
Eve from 18:00 until  24:00 
 

Hiring when the journey commences on 
Christmas Day through to 07:00 on 
Boxing Day 
 

Fouling of vehicle – interior  (£50) 
Fouling of vehicle – exterior (£10) 

 

£3.00 

Maximum Charge 
up to 450 yards or 
1 minute 42.8 
seconds or a 
combination of time 
and distance 

£4.50 

Maximum Charge up 
to 450 yards or 1 
minute 42.8 seconds 
or a combination of 
time and distance 

£6.00 

Maximum Charge up to 
450 yards or 1 minute 
42.8 seconds or a 
combination of time and 
distance 

 

20p 

For each 
subsequent 175 
yards or every 40 
seconds or part 
thereof 

30p 

For each subsequent 
175 yards or every 40 
seconds or part 
thereof 

40p 

For each subsequent 
175 yards or every 40 
seconds or part thereof 

When this vehicle is carrying 
more than 4 passengers, a 
surcharge of 50% will be 
applied to the fare shown on 
the meter at the end of the 
journey.  
This will however not be 
shown on the taximeter 
 

If the journey takes the taxi outside the Bracknell Forest Council area the driver MUST still charge in accordance with the above 
scales unless they have agreed otherwise with the hirer before the journey has started. These are the maximum fares 
chargeable. 

Any complaints about a taxi or a driver should be directed to Licensing@Bracknell-Forest.gov.uk  quoting of possible the taxi 
plate number and or the driver’s badge number 
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